Apartment (2 Bedrooms / 4 pax)

Room Rate Not Per person

Spring Half-Term
Spring Season

Easter

Late Spring Season
Summer Half-Term
Early Summer Season
Summer

Early Autumn Season
Autumn Half-Term
Autumn / Winter Season

Christmas

L” ESCALA

H OTEIL

10 January
27 February
29 March

02 May

15 May

03 June

24 June

13 September
16 October
05 November

17 December

26 February
28 March

01 May

14 May

02 June

23 June

12 September
15 October
04 November
16 December

10 January

Due to the difference in the size of the rooms, price may vary.

From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From
From

From

285, San Fernando. Torrenueva. 29649 Mijas Costa. Méalaga / Tel: +34 952 494 207 / Mob: +34 628 415 864
www.lescalahotel.com

125 €
130 €
135 €
140 €
145 €
150 €
160 €
155 €
140 €
120 €
135 €



